SZTAFETY - ZGLOSZENIA 30.05.2023 12:00

KLUB

S16

S18

S21

S$105

S$140

S$175

SUMA

AZS UMCS LUBLIN

HARPAGAN

KOS BNO SZCZECIN

KOS WARSZAWA

KS HADES POZNAN

KS KOSCIELEC CHRZANOW 1

KU AZS WAT WARSZAWA -

CHACHURSKI

KU AZS WAT WARSZAWA -

SOKALSKI

LKS GORZANKA NAWOJOWA GORA

MKS METALOWIEC

OK SPORT

TEAM 360 STOPNI

UKS ARKADY RASZKOW

UKS AZYMUT 45 GDYNIA

UKS AZYMUT DEBOW

UKS AZYMUT PABIANICE

UKS KOMETA GLIWICE

UKS ORIENTPARK IWINY

UKS ORIENTUS tODZ

UKS OSIR GORA KALWARIA 1

UKS SIODEMKA RUMIA

UMKS KWIDZYN

UNTS WARSZAWA

13

WKS GRUNWALD POZNAN

WKS SLASK

13

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW

10

BKS WATAHA

PAULINUM JELENIA GORA

CX80 Kalisz

36

20

23

20

22

10

131




